
Oct. 22-Nov.16 (3rd month of school) 

 

Circulation Statistics: 

Week Books checked out 

1-4 6,591 

Total = 6,591 books were check out by students and teachers this month. 

 

Database Statistics: 

Database: # of Searches this month 

EBSCO 33,379 

ProQuest/SIRS 16,553 

GALE 15,144 

Britannica 398,747 

 

Classes: 

Week Co-Taught Facilitated Total 

1-4 26 285 311 

Total = 311 classes were scheduled in the library this month. 

 

Students BEFORE School 

Week Students  

1-4 4681 

Total = 4,681 students used the library before school this month. 

 

Students on Passes: 

Week students  

1-4 3394 

Total = 3,394 individual students used the library this month during the school day. 

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.   

 

Students AFTER School 

Week Students  

1-4 2035 

Total = 2,035 students used the library after school this month. 

 

Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs) 

Week Name of Training/Event # of People attended 

1 TAKS training (S.Garcia) 

GATE-TPSP (M.Autry) 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

PBL Protocol (Lrn Svcs) 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

GATE-TPSP (M.Autry) 

PBL Protocol (Lrn Svcs) 

30 

25 

9 

35 

6 

12 

20 

2 DHS Book Club (Library) 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

14 

10 



Anime/Guitar Club Party 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

ATT&T Grant (K.Miles) 

ELL Meeting (O.King) 

Admin Team (A.Smith) 

Geography Bee (M.Autry) 

New Teacher PBL (Lrn Svcs) 

Counselor Mtg (S.Gardner) 

English Dept Mtg (R.Antoine) 

iSpecialist Mtg (Autry/Birdwell) 

75 

7 

3 

2 

15 

15 

20 

35 

25 

20 

3 College Apps (V.Bradford) 

District Class (J.Tahaney) 

District Class (C.Hogg) 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

Admin Team Mtg (A.Smith) 

LA Text Book Mtg (A.McGuffey) 

PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs) 

PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs) 

Design Coach Mtg (S.Garcia) 

PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs) 

5 

15 

21 

8 

15 

10 

25 

50 

4 

25 

4 CATE Mtg 

Admin Dinner (Womack) 

College Apps (V.Bradford) 

District Class (J.Tahaney) 

District Class (C.Hogg) 

DHS Book Club (Library) 

Admin team Mtg (A.Smith) 

R.Antione’s Mtg 

Mr. Lockhart’s Mtg 

Learning Services Mtg (C.Anderson) 

ELL meeting (O.King) 

Prom Mtg 

3 

40 

5 

11 

10 

11 

15 

10 

6 

50 

3 

9 

Total = 773 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events 

scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.   

 

Technology Check outs: 

Week TV/DVD Mobile Labs Cameras/Projectors 

1-4 17 58 42 

Total = 117 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this 

month. 

 

CIT Issues: 

Week Number of CIT issues 

1-4 54 

Total = 54 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month.  This does not 

include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.  


