### Oct. 22-Nov.16 (3rd month of school)

### **Circulation Statistics:**

Week	Books checked out
1-4	6,591

Total = 6.591 books were check out by students and teachers this month.

### **Database Statistics:**

Database:	# of Searches this month
EBSCO	33,379
ProQuest/SIRS	16,553
GALE	15,144
Britannica	398,747

#### Classes:

Week	Co-Taught	Facilitated	Total
1-4	26	285	311

Total = 311 classes were scheduled in the library this month.

### **Students BEFORE School**

Week	Students
1-4	4681

Total = 4,681 students used the library before school this month.

### **Students on Passes:**

Week	students
1-4	3394

Total = 3,394 individual students used the library this month during the school day.

These students came in addition to the classes we serviced.

#### **Students AFTER School**

Week	Students
1-4	2035

Total = 2,035 students used the library after school this month.

# Training/Events in the Library and IRC (upstairs)

Week	Name of Training/Event	# of People attended
1	TAKS training (S.Garcia)	30
	GATE-TPSP (M.Autry)	25
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	9
	PBL Protocol (Lrn Svcs)	35
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	6
	GATE-TPSP (M.Autry)	12
	PBL Protocol (Lrn Svcs)	20
2	DHS Book Club (Library)	14
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	10

	Anime/Guitar Club Party	75
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	7
	ATT&T Grant (K.Miles)	3
	ELL Meeting (O.King)	2
	Admin Team (A.Smith)	15
	Geography Bee (M.Autry)	15
	New Teacher PBL (Lrn Svcs)	20
	Counselor Mtg (S.Gardner)	35
	English Dept Mtg (R.Antoine)	25
	iSpecialist Mtg (Autry/Birdwell)	20
3	College Apps (V.Bradford)	5
	District Class (J.Tahaney)	15
	District Class (C.Hogg)	21
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	8
	Admin Team Mtg (A.Smith)	15
	LA Text Book Mtg (A.McGuffey)	10
	PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs)	25
	PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs)	50
	Design Coach Mtg (S.Garcia)	4
	PBL Cohorts (Lrn Svcs)	25
4	CATE Mtg	3
	Admin Dinner (Womack)	40
	College Apps (V.Bradford)	5
	District Class (J.Tahaney)	11
	District Class (C.Hogg)	10
	DHS Book Club (Library)	11
	Admin team Mtg (A.Smith)	15
	R.Antione's Mtg	10
	Mr. Lockhart's Mtg	6
	Learning Services Mtg (C.Anderson)	50
	ELL meeting (O.King)	3
	Prom Mtg	9

Total = 773 teachers/students/parents attended the various trainings and events scheduled in the library and the IRC this month.

## **Technology Check outs:**

Week	TV/DVD	Mobile Labs	Cameras/Projectors
1-4	17	58	42

Total = 117 teachers checked out some form of technology through the library this month.

### **CIT Issues:**

Week	Number of CIT issues
1-4	54

Total = 54 CIT issues were addressed by the librarians this month. This does not include cases we opened for Patrick or any of the cases other CITs solved.